
Beam 2
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) FIRF centre wavelength = 498 m
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) FIRF centre wavelength = 239 m
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) FIRF centre wavelength = 345 m
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) FIRF centre wavelength = 165 m

0 20 40 60 80 100 120
Distance from ice edge (km)

-2

-1

0

1

2

Fi
lte

re
d 

he
ig

ht
 (m

)

(b (c

(d (e

Apparent wave attenuation

Hs contributions from ice structure


